

---

## **PACHET SCUTECE**

I.D.: 42888679

---

Data publicarii	27.05.19	Coduri CPV	33751000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 9.853,48 RON - 9.853,48 RON

---

Descriere: SCUTECE 12-25 KG=406 BUC X 0.58=235.48 LEI SCUTECE 25-40 KG=1500 BUC X 0.8=1200 LEI SCUTECE 55-75 KG=4010 BUC X 0.9=3609 LEI SCUTECE > 75 KG=3180 BUC X 1.15=3657 LEI SCUTECE >90 KG=960 BUC X 1.20=1152 LEI

---